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Anlage
, 54349 Trittenheim
T 06507 5523

Sportwart/in
Bollig, Gunther
T 015151763246 guenther.bollig@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Hermes, Alexander
T 015901181021 hermes-alexander@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Siefert, Doris
T 01751623006 doris@hcsclauter.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Doris Siefert

m 01751623006; doris@hcsclauter.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Siefert, Doris

Schmitt, Nicole

Lauer, Hildegard
Wagner, Sandra
Basten, Bettina
Mattes, Regina

Bollig, Birgit
Matheus-Reis, Sandra
Boch, Renate
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650658
27050493
25603066
27401661
26902971
25702971
27201869
27084996
25402969

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,3
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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